	MCG&I Working Group Attendees


	6 May 98 Meeting


	Group/Individual	Telephone	Fax	E-Mail


	Government Organizations


	National Imagery and Mapping Agency (NIMA)


	Cheryl Blake *	(301) 227-3941	(301) 227-4735	blakec@nima.mil


	Chris Jarvis *	(703) 413-4988	(703) 418-2527	jarvisc@nima.mil


	Chuck Overton *	(301) 227-5661	(301) 227-4735	overtonc@nima.mil


	Sherlyn Richberg *	(301) 227-7117	(301) 227-4735	richbers@nima.mil


	Brett Vaughan *	(703) 614-7774	brett.vaughan@js.pentagon.mil


	Mel Wagner *	(301) 227-7142	(301) 227-4735	wagnerm@nima.mil


	Amy Wandless *	(703) 601-2494	(703) 601-0544	wandlessa@nima.mil


	Air Force


	Nick Rugh *	(202) 767-0219	(202) 767-0273	rughna@emh-497ig.bolling.af.mil


	Jerry Vitarelli *	(202) 767-0219	(202) 767-0273	vitarejp@emh-497ig.bolling.af.mil


	Army, PM-ATCCS


	Wing Young, JMTK Service Rep *	(732) 427-2731	(703) 427-2044	youngwc@doim6.monmouth.army.mil


	Army, TEC


	Denise Hovanec *	(703) 428-6748	(703) 428-6991	dhovanec@tec.army.mil


	CECOM, C2SID


	Kam Lee 	(732) 532-8936	(732) 427-2659	leek@domain6.monmouth.army.mil


	Coast Guard


	CWO4 J. M. Fitz-Gerald, JMTK Service Rep *	(202) 267-1237	(202) 267-4617	jfitz-gerald@comdt.uscg.mil


	DIA


	Michael G. Woods *	(202) 231-4035	(202) 231-8688	AFwoomg@dia.osis.gov
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	DoDIIS ERB


	Mack A. Parham, JMTK Service Rep *	(202) 231-3830	(202) 231-2779	parhamm@dsmb.dia.mil


	Bryan K. Howell *	(202) 231-8883	howellb@dsmb.dia.mil


	Navy, SPAWAR


	CDR Pat Baccei, JMTK Service Rep *	(619) 553-6837	baccei@spawar.navy.mil
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	Contractors


	BDM/JITC


	Steve Schneider *	(703) 735-8606	schneids@ncr.disa.mil


	BTG


	Bruce Bray *	(703) 383-8694	(703) 383-4055	bbray@btg.com


	Computer Sciences Corporation (CSC)


	Esther Williams *	(703) 735-8593	(703) 735-8761	willia3e@ncr.disa.mil


	DCS Corporation


	Jay Hessey *	(703) 414-1990	(703) 414-5057	jhessey@dcscorp.com


	ESRI


	John J. Day 	(703) 506-9515	(703) 506-9514	john_day@esri.com


	GDE Systems, Inc.


	Devin M. Gale 	(619) 592-1707	devin.gale@gdesystems.com


	INRI


	Mike Smeltzer *	(703) 715-9605	(703) 715-9606	msmeltzer@rst.inri.com


	Intergraph


	Charles Heazel 	(703) 264-5666	(703) 264-7131	cmheazel@ingr.com


	Lockheed Martin


	Nick Klavin 	(703) 293-5703	nick.klavin@lmco.com


	PGSC


	Tom Olin *	(315) 738-0600	(315) 738-8304	tro@partech.com
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	Raytheon


	Michael Goetz 	(219) 429-5399	mcgoet@most.fw.hac.com


	Sterling Software


	Paul D. Bell *	(315) 336-0500	(315) 336-4455	paul_bell@sterling.com


	David Kolassa *	(315) 336-0500	(315) 336-4455	dave_kolassa@sterling.com


	Tracor


	David Kane 	(703) 553-1471	(703) 553-1424	kane@tst.tracor.com


	TRW


	Daryl Madden *	(703) 803-5689	daryl.madden@trw.com


	Vitronics, Inc.


	Hayes Banks 	(732) 544-8220	banks@doing.monmouth.army.mil
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